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Priit Allikivi

Romet Villemson

Veele Kook

Annika Šturmov

Jaanus Meitus

Mati Tiigimäe

Lauri Saar

Martin Sulp

Ulvi Oper

Aivar Saarela

Daisy Utsar

Tiit Tammaru

Peakohtunik   Olver Kaljuvee

1 4 1 4 1 4

koht

Peipsiääre vald 3

punkte 

kokku*

Discgolf Tõukeratta sõit Korvpall

Vald Võistleja

2 2 32 3

Mustvee vald 2

2Setomaa vald

Räpina vald

3

4

4

3

4

1

1
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